PLM FILTER SOLUTION
Oil & Fuel Filtration
Hebei Leiman Filter Material Co., Ltd
Hebei Luman Filter Parts Co., Ltd
Hebei Deman Technology Co., Ltd.
2
To start a new factory, you may want to know:
● How much profit can I get from producing filters?

Cured)
Burst
Strength
( Before
Cured)
Burst
Strength
(After
Cured)
Usage
– – g/m2 g/m2
L/m2/s
(∆P=200
Pa)
um um mm mm mN/m mN/m kPa kPa –
LM295-400AS Cured 295±10 285±10 400±50 < 85 < 70 1.5±0.1 – > 50 > 70 > 450 > 600 For air filtration
LM208-500OC Cured 208±10 198±10 500±50 < 85 < 75 1.1±0.1 0.35±0.05 > 6 > 10 > 400 > 500 For oil filtration
LM135-550OC Cured 135±5 125±5 550±50 < 80 < 65 0.65±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 3 > 4 > 200 > 380 For oil filtration
LM205-300OC Cured 205±10 195±10 300±30 < 60 < 50 1.0±0.1 0.35±0.05 > 9 > 12 > 280 > 450 For oil filtration
LM190-300OC Cured 190±8 185±8 300±30 < 70 < 60 0.9±0.09 0.35±0.05 > 4 > 8 > 300 > 400 For oil filtration
LM180-350OC Cured 180±8 170±8 350±50 < 75 < 65 0.9±0.09 0.35±0.05 – > 10 > 300 > 400 For oil filtration
LM180-450OC Cured 180±7 167±7 450±50 < 75 < 60 0.9±0.1 0.35±0.05 > 6 > 7 > 280 > 400 For oil filtration
LM175-330OC Cured 175±8 165±8 330±30 < 70 < 55 0.65±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 6 > 8 > 400 > 550 For oil filtration
LM165-400OC Cured 165±8 155±8 400±50 < 75 < 65 0.65±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 3 > 5 > 150 > 350 For oil filtration
LM140-450OC Cured 140±5 135±5 450±50 < 80 < 70 0.75±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 3 > 5 > 250 > 300 For oil filtration
LM125-800OC Cured 125±5 120±5 800±80 < 90 < 75 0.70±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 3 > 4 > 180 > 250 For oil filtration
LM240-90FC Cured 240±10 230±10 90±30 < 45 < 35 0.78±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 12 > 14 > 300 > 450 For fuel filtration
LM150-100FC Cured 150±8 140±8 100±30 < 50 < 35 0.6±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 4 > 6 > 300 > 450 For fuel filtration
LM140-150FC Cured 140±5 130±5 150±30 < 50 < 40 0.6±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 4 > 5 > 250 > 400 For fuel filtration
LM208-480OS Cured 208±10 198±10 480±80 < 85 < 70 1.0±0.1 - > 12 > 15 > 400 > 500 For oil filtration
LM180-80FC Cured 180±7 165±7 80±10 < 45 < 35 0.65±0.05 0.35±0.05 > 6 > 10 > 350 > 500 For Fuel filtration
LM90-35CF - 90±5 – 35±5 < 40 < 28 0.4±0.03 – 0.1 – > 230 – –
Remark: The follow information is for reference only. Please consult our sales staff for specific selection.
37
Spiral perforated metal is an alternative to perforated metal mesh, which are